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Booklet A

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10

4 1 2 3 1 2 1 1 1 3

Q11 Q12 Q13 Q14 Q15 Q16 Q17 Q18 Q19 Q20

1 3 4 2 3 4 3 1 4 4

Q21 Q22 Q23 Q24 Q25 Q26 Q27 Q28

2 2 4 4 4 3 3 1

Booklet B

Q29 Q30 Q31 Q32 Q33 Q34 Q35 Q36 Q37 Q38

H B G P A C K D N F

Q39 Q43 Q47

Q40 Q44 Q48

Q41 Q45 Q49

Q42 Q46 Q50

Q51 Q56 Q61

Q52 Q57 Q62

Q53 Q58 Q63

Q54 Q59 Q64

Q55 Q60 Q65

Q66

Q67

Q68

Q69

ultimately survival doubly

SCHOOL : NAN HUA PRIMARY SCHOOL

LEVEL : PRIMARY 6

 SUBJECT : ENGLISH

TERM : 2021 PRELIM

blissful are out

around conclude scholarship

pursuing overcoming resilience

In/ During all yourself

lose for is

We might get fined by the traffic police if we drive too quickly.

action much/ deeply speak

easier without repaired

must out to

Eli asked me if that was Mr Tan had been talking about.

No other train runs faster than the bullet train.

Chen is too clever to be fooled by you.
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Q70

Q71

Q72

Q73

Q74

Q75

Q76

Q77

Q78

Q79

Q80
Kareem had shown his mother that like his name, he was generous by buying Shawn a bicycle.

Harper has a closer resemblence to her mother than her father.

He was still short of fifty-dollars to buy the speedster X bike.

a) Packing sandwiches to school
b) was the neighbour's car

Mother hoped that Kareem could use that money to bring some happiness to another family.

He knew his resistance was futile as Mother had probably already volunteered his service to Aunty Kim

a) The ten dollars from each time he washes the neighbours car.
b) To show Shawn the shortcut to school.
c) the bikes from Mega Clearance Sale.

a) False - Kareem has forgotten to warn Shawn about the squirrel population there.
b) True - The driver said that Shawn left the bike in the middle of the road.
c) False - Shawn cycle to school daily to help his parents save money.

a) spontananeous
b) sum was right

Shawn's bike was broken and Kareem knew that.

amazed
annoyed
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